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Class Qfy DRIVER

MODIFIED Eii
TR

#

10.716
10.891

.162
.019

KEVIN WINTERS

STONEY WESTBROOK

78

ST AUGUSTINE FL

3

9.890

067

JUSTIN COLLIER
DON LESLIE JR

1

4

168
929

foul

PINSON TN

9.863

071

.029

JUSTIN COLLIER

1
KEVIN WINTERS

168
78

10.312




